NEW COIRspa  MIG TORCH ERGON BZ 25 SPRING PINS MIG

FPEAFAARE

11| 11a
5 5a 6 3 : 0 12
fee e QP 0 T e =rc

7 5
2% i WIRE CONOUIT FOR ALUMINIUM —

2b BT
2
1920
| . ]
I.lexliltlLlLllllllll I \ 0 ©
&
TENSION| POWERATG0% | oo | PartNo j Ay ~ DESCRIPTION
il | L S [02.ER.25.3 | TORCIA COMPLETABZ25mt.3 - COMPLETEMIGTORCHBZ25mt.3
| | [ 2RA-z08 ] . [2ER254  TORGIA COMPLETA BZ 25 mt. 4 - COMPLETE MIG TORCH BZ 25 mt. 4
230A-200A | 02ER255 | TORCIACOMPLETABZ25mL5 - COMPLETEMIGTORCHBZ25mtS 3
[mex8sTO | Part No ' DESCRIPTION [ PACK] ' M6x28 | partho _ DESCRIPTION [PACK]
02.01.25.06 |Punta MBx28 0,6 - Cotact tip M6X28 00,6 | 100 I [t L8 02012508AG | Punta M6x28 808  Contactip M6x28 008 | 100 |
1 02.01.25.08 Punta M6x28 8 0,8 - Contact tip M6X28 0 0,8 | 100 1 02.01.25.09AG Punta M6x28 60,9 - + Contact tp Mmaang 100
02.01.25.09 Pun!a M6x28 0,9 - Contacttp M6x28 809 | 100 [ 0201, 25.10AG Pu;ma M6x28 81 n Contaci 1ip M6x28 0 1 0 100
Comim | 0201.25.10 | Punta M6x28 61,0 - Contact tp M6X28 0 1.0 | 100 | | CIDm | 0201251206 Punta M6x28 612 - Contact tip M6X28 0 1,2 | 100
02.01.25.12 ]Puma M6x28 61,2 Contact tip MG 0 1.2 | 100 .[ 020125146 | Punta M6x28 81,4 - Contact tip M6x28 0 1.4 | 100 |
| 02.01.25.14 Punta M6x28 81,4 - Contact ip Mﬁxzaﬂ 14 | 100 ‘ 02.01.25.16A6 Punta MEx28 1,6 - Contacttip M6X28 8 1.6 | 100 |
_ (02012516 | Punta M6x28 81,6 - Contacttip MEx28.0 16 | 100 | _ i R
| M6x28 CUCRZR Part No | DESCRIPTION [Pack] | mexes [ PartNo [ DESCRIPTION |Pack]
02.01.25.08H | Punta M6x28 60,8 - Contacttp M6x28 008 | 100 | N 02012508V |Punta M6x28 0,8 - Cotact tp M6:28.0.08 | 100 |
1 02.01.25.09H Punta M6x28 0, 9 - Gontact tip M6x28 6 0.9 | 100 1 02.01.25.09N | Punta M6x28 09 - Contact tip M6x28 0 0.9 100
02.01.25.10H | Punta M6x28 81,0 - Contact tip M6x28 01,0 | 100 02.01.25.10N | Punta M6x28 81,0 - Contact tp MEX28 01,0 | 100 |
I [ 020125424 Punta M6x28 1,2 - Contacttip MEx28 012 | 100 | @m | o201.254N | Punta M6x28 81,2 - Gontact tp MBX28 01,2 | 100
02.01.25. 14H ] Punta M6x28 01,4 - conlampﬂ?as_m 4 | 100 | : 02.01.25.14N }Eunla M6x28 Bi n Accmact_ﬂp_nima 814 | 100
02,01.25.16H _Punia M6x28 @ 1,6 - Contact tip M6x28 01,6 | 100 ' 02.01.25.16N Punta M6x28 91,6 - Contact tip M6x28 0 1,6 _mn |
' M6x28 [ Part No ' DESCRIPTION Pack] [Moxzs [ Partho ' DESCRIPTION [Pack]
Szl 02.01.25.08AL IPunta M6x28 80,8 - Contacttp M6x28 008 | 100 | Tismgstar Hole 02.01.25.107 [run1a M6x28 01,0 - Contact ip M6x28 0 1,0 ' [100 |
1 02.01.25.10AL Punta M6x28 81,0 - Contacttp M6x28 81,0 | 100 | 02.01.25.12T Punta M6x28 © 1, 2 Contact tip M6x28 012 mu
02.01.25.12AL [Punw M6x28 1,2 - Contact tip M6x28 0 1 2 [100] | 02.01.25.147 [Puma M6x28 01, 4 - Contact tip M6x28 0 14 | mo
02.01.25.16AL | Punta M6x28 81,6 - Contacttp M6x28 61,6 | 100 | -_ | 0201.25. 167 | Punta M6x28 81, 6 - Contact tp M6x28 016 | 100
ITEM j PartNo | DESCRIPTION ORIGINAL REF, PACK |
' 2 02.02.25C0 Ugello conico 8 15 STD - Adjustable conical nozzle 8 15 STD [ 10
02.02.250L | Ugello cilindrico 18 - Adjustable cilindrical nozzle 0 18 === | 10
c"" PR 102,02.25CC.11 | Ugello conico @ 11,5 - Adjustable conical nozzle 11,5 10
_— 02.02.25B0.11 [ Ugello a bottiglia @ 11 - Adjustable tapered nozzle 8 11 R 107
MRS . SR - EFREEEUERE S . 1 —
02.02.2580.14 | Ugello a bottiglia g14 - Ad]ustahle lapered nozzle 914 10
_ 02.02.25PT [Ugello per puntatura -M|ustahle $pot no; nozzle : _ i 10 |
Eee il 1020525 | Diffusore Gas STD ~ -Gasdiffuser standard ' T80
) ; | 0205251 | Diffusore Gas L=37 mm. - Gas diffuser L=37 mm. 10
02.05.25.M8 !, Diffusore Gas M8x35 mm. - Gas diffuser M8x3s mm. | 10
E [02052501 | Mol e > SN e | 50
PR B T 02.06.25 | Lancia - Conductor tube ' [ 1
S B)-— . 1021015 | Corpo torcia PVC ~ -PVGCtorchbody : | 1

& T T a——

5 |02.06.25FLX | Lancia flessibile ad INNESTO - Flexbile swan neck = =

ol 2052 | Dado lungo G M10x1 -Long nut @ M10x1 1
- I = | — - — -

4

m NEW COIR S.p.A. is in no way affiliated with BINZEL". The parts advertised for sale are not genuine BINZEL" parts, but are parts made for and by NEW COIR S.p.A.
Reference to BINZEL" machine, torches and numbers are for your convenience only. We reserve the right to substitute genuine BINZEL" parts in place of NEW COIR S.p.A. parts.



ITEM

|

Part No DESCRIPTION | ORIGINAL REF.] PACK |
8 ] -32085R1 G Impuqnalura ergnnumil:a ad 1_|imm. - Ergonomica Handle w/o screw _[ e e __I__ 4
| 02.08.ER.01 ' Vite per impugniatura - Screw for ergonomic handle
|02.08ER.02 | Ghiera - Housing for handie S e |
02.09.A8Z Pulsante interruttore std -Tiggerstd '
02.09.ER Pulsante interruttore lungo -Longtigger Rhs R e | J
0209.6R3 | Pulsante interruttore lungo con micro 3C -Long trigger with switch 3 contacts | | |
Rt B EEEL o o iBe T TR ==l =
| 02.144.6R | Supporto snodo anteriore pii molla - Joint with spring =T
02.144.ERH Supporto snodo - Joint ey [ [ -_ i ]
02.144.M | Molla - Spring [ [
e | S5 LR
[02.20.25 | Cavo coassiale 25 mmq - 250A - Coaxial cable 25 mmq - 250A - permt
10220253 | Cavo coassiale assemblato mt.3 -Assombledcablerts | | [ |
02.20.25.4 | Cavo coassiale assemblato mt.4 - 3 - Assembled cable mt.4 . &)
10220255 | Cavo coassiale assemblato mt.5 -Assembled cablemts | | 7 e
01.244M Faston per interruttore - Faston for switch
VAASSP | Faston maschio nillndrl_e_n : - Faston mzil_g___ [l B [ ' ‘ st L :
| VA.B1820 | Manicotto serraggio cavi - Sleeve [
02061501 | Dado@10ximm. - Nut @ 10x1 mm. %9 TSR
VA RG15E | Raccordo cavo coassiale B __- Coax-cahle rilﬁng _ _
[02.04.73 Guaina guidafilo blu 8 0,6 - 1,0 mt.3 - Liner 8 0,6 - 1,0 Blue mt.3 T e |
02.04.74 Guaina guldaﬁln blu@0,6-1,0mt.4 - Liner @ U 6- 1,0 Blue mt.4 |
020475 | Guaina guidafilo blu 80,6 - 1,0 mt.5 L e o e
02.04.R3 Guaina guidafilo rossa 81,0 - 1,2 mt.3 - Liner @1,0 - 1,2 Red mt.3
0204R4  |Guainaguidafiorossa@1,0-12m4  -Liner@10-12Redmtd | | =
| 02.04.R5 A ﬁua_t_lng g_uldafllu rossa@1,0-1,2 mt5 _-I_.in_er[r} 1,0-1,2 Red mt.5 | [
]__u_z.a'ujflé ~ [o-Ring -8 — ~ -0Ring 2 _______I— S [

- [o20da

| Guaina guidafilo per alluminio mt. 4,5

02.04ALT

Capocorda

- Nut for wire conduit for Aluminium

- Wire conduit for Aluminium mt. 4,5 __l[_ _[ S ‘

02.04.AL5

Guaina_g_uidaﬂlu per alluminio mt. 55

= Wire conduit for Aluminium mT_.55 :

B o

s T

WNWWMAMVAAAMVAVA -

FOR OTHER LINERS FOR ALUMINIUM LOOK AT PAGE 79

YR | 02.30.01 - Mollone posteriore - Cable support spring
02.30.02 Manicotto per mollone - Cable protector grommet [
2’ s e T

02,30,_{_]3: h ' scatola hnéteriam o [ C_onnecidr case
0230091 | Vite per scalola posteriore - Screw =
= | : : fomi 2N

~ [02.30.04 | Ghiera Nt

| : e g

1023005 | Corpo torcia posteriore - spinette mobil "~ EURO connector - spring pins
183008 | Corpo torcia posteriore SAF spinette mobili - EURO connector SAF” - SPRNGPINS | | =
102.30.08 | 0-RING - 0-RING
| VA.ABY/P [Fasiun femmina cilindrico -Faston female ] = 7 [
| 02.30.06 | Dado - Liner nut
(1330081 | Spinetta maschio mobile -Spingpin T TR




	040
	041

